Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, Oyster Bay, NY 11771
      516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
MAXIMUM SOLUTIONS
For customers looking for a spring method to connect a Mill-Max Spring-loaded Connector to a wire or cable,
Mill-Max is pleased to announce two new innovative designs.
Mill-Max’s 0962 spring pin off ers the advantages of both a compression spring connection on one end and a
wire termination on the other.  The .042” (1.07 mm) diameter plunger performs with the same typical reliability
Mill-Max customers have come to expect with any of its spring pin products.  Rated at one million cycles mini-

71
75
Order Code:  09XX - X - 15 - 20 - 7X - 14 - 11 - 0
Spring
Number
   Spring Number
.0275
.0275
Mid.
Stroke
50 g
60 g
Force @
Mid. Stroke
.055
.055
Max.
Stroke
15 g
25 g
Initial Force
(Pre-Load)
71, 75  Springs are not
interchangeable
.042 DIA..042 DIA.
.016 DIA..016 DIA.
.043 DIA..043 DIA.
.037 DIA..037 DIA.
.019 DIA..019 DIA. .0275.0275
.103.103
.028.028
.186.186
.025.025